EtherXtend PWE3 Access Device
ETHX-3142, ETHX-3143
✓ MEF 18 Certified
✓ Full VLAN support with
priority and QoS
✓ TLS mode
✓ Units operate in back to
back mode (CO and CPE

-40ºC to 70ºC (-40ºF to 158ºF)
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
ETHX-3142-EU PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 T1/E1(RJ), 4 Ethernet , AC EU
ETHX-3142-UK PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 T1/E1(RJ), 4 Ethernet, AC UK
ETHX-3142-US PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 T1/E1(RJ), 4 Ethernet, AC US
ETHX-3142-DC PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 T1/E1(RJ), 4 Ethernet, DC
ETHX-3143-EU PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 E1(BNC), 4 Ethernet, AC EU
ETHX-3143-UK PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 E1(BNC), 4 Ethernet, AC UK
ETHX-3143-US PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 E1(BNC), 4 Ethernet, AC US
ETHX-3143-DC PWE, 4 SHDSL EFM, 2 E1(BNC), 4 Ethernet, DC